
 

 

 

          Match-Juniors 2019 

        Romania- Belarus-Cypru-Israel-Ukraina 

            11.05.2019 Romania-Pitesti 
Men 110 Meter Hurdles           

Cls.   Name      Year  Team   Finals Wind Points 

1 Iconaru, Alexandru Ionut 00 Romania 14.09 -0.7 5 

2 Dimosthenous, Mamas 00 Cyprus 14.78 -0.7 4 

3 Andrukhiv, Maksym 01 Ukraine 15.34 -0.7 3 

4 Faerman, Denis 00 Israel 15.36 -0.7 2 

HC Anton, Alin Ionut 00 Romania 14.28 -0.7  

HC Florian, Darius Gabriel 01 Romania 15.86 -0.7  

HC Sandu, Gabriel 01 Romania 15.91 -0.7  

Women Long Jump           

Cls.   Name      Year  Team   Finals Wind Points 

1 Timu, Georgiana Andreea 02 Romania 5.94m 0.4 5 

2 Palina, Zlotnikava 00 Belarus 5.89m 1.3 4 

3 Podhorodetska, Yeva 01 Ukraine 5.77m +0.0 3 

4 Paidiou, Christonymfi 02 Cyprus 5.76m 2.8 2 

5 Tamir, Romi 03 Israel 5.24m 1.2 1 

  1 Timu, Georgiana Andreea   02 Romania               5.94m   0.4   5 

     FOUL(0.4) FOUL(1.4) FOUL(2.2) 5.79m(1.8) 5.83m(2.0) 5.94m(0.4) 

  2 Palina, Zlotnikava        00 Belarus               5.89m   1.3   4 

     4.47m(1.6) FOUL(2.4) 5.76m(2.0) 5.75m(-1.0) 5.89m(1.3) FOUL 

  3 Podhorodetska, Yeva       01 Ukraine               5.77m  +0.0   3 

     5.59m(1.2) 5.74m(2.0) 5.57m(0.2) 5.77m(+0.0) FOUL(0.7) FOUL(0.7) 

  4 Paidiou, Christonymfi     02 Cyprus                5.76m   2.8   2 

     5.54m(1.6) FOUL(2.0) 5.40m(2.4) 5.76m(2.8) 5.69m(2.0) FOUL(0.4) 

  5 Tamir, Romi               03 Israel                5.24m   1.2   1 

     4.91m(0.2) 5.23m(1.4) 5.21m(1.4) 5.13m(2.6) 5.24m(1.2) 4.96m(0.3) 

Women Pole Vault           

Cls.   Name      Year  Team   Finals   Points 

1 Krystsina, Kantsavenka 01 Belarus 4.25m  5 

2 Vasou, Antrea 03 Cyprus 3.70m  4 

3 Tocker, Michal 00 Israel 3.60m  3 

4 Hamora, Tetiana 02 Ukraine 3.50m  2 

  1 Krystsina, Kantsavenka    01 Belarus                  4.25m    5 

     3.80 4.00 4.10 4.25 4.30       

        O    O   XO    O    X       

  2 Vasou, Antrea             03 Cyprus                   3.70m    4 

     3.20 3.30 3.40 3.50 3.60 3.70 3.80     

        O    O    O    O    O  XXO  XXX     

  3 Tocker, Michal            00 Israel                   3.60m    3 

     3.40 3.50 3.60 3.70       

        O    O    O  XXX       



 

 

 

  4 Hamora, Tetiana           02 Ukraine                  3.50m    2 

     3.30 3.40 3.50 3.60       

       XO    O    O  XXX           

Men Hammer Throw           

Cls.   Name      Year  Team   Finals   Points 

1 Fedorov, Danylo 01 Ukraine 71.78m  5 

2 Dzianis, Shabasau 00 Belarus 71.68m  4 

3 Caus, Vladut Gabriel 00 Romania 66.84m  3 

4 Nikolaos, Kesidis 01 Cyprus 65.81m  2 

5 Kshysh, Daniel 00 Israel 44.70m  1 

HC Nicorici, Dragos Ionut 02 Romania,LPS Rom 61.10m    

  1 Fedorov, Danylo           01 Ukraine                 71.78m    5 

      67.17m  69.92m  71.78m  70.68m  69.12m  71.54m    

  2 Dzianis, Shabasau         00 Belarus                 71.68m    4 

      70.25m  71.68m  70.49m  FOUL  68.99m  FOUL    

  3 Caus, Vladut Gabriel      00 Romania                 66.84m    3 

      65.90m  64.44m  66.84m  64.96m  FOUL  66.32m    

  4 Nikolaos, Kesidis         01 Cyprus                  65.81m    2 

      65.81m  FOUL  65.23m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL     

  5 Kshysh, Daniel            00 Israel                  44.70m    1 

      42.74m  43.96m  42.72m  42.47m  43.46m  44.70m    

 HC Nicorici, Dragos Ionut    02 Romania,LPS Roman       61.10m 

      59.45m  60.62m  FOUL  59.67m  59.73m  61.10m     

Women Shot Put           

Cls.   Name      Year  Team   Finals   Points 

1 Dorts, Yelizaveta 01 Belarus 15.61m  5 

2 Kravchenko, Tetiana 00 Ukraine 15.15m  4 

3 Tiganasu, Ioana Diana 00 Romania 13.74m  3 

4 Kyriakidou, Styliana 00 Cyprus 13.38m  2 

5 Klein, Ella Zipora 00 Israel 10.06m  1 

  1 Dorts, Yelizaveta         01 Belarus                 15.61m    5 

      FOUL  FOUL  14.69m  15.22m  15.61m  15.60m    

  2 Kravchenko, Tetiana       00 Ukraine                 15.15m    4 

      14.07m  FOUL  15.15m  FOUL  15.07m  15.01m    

  3 Tiganasu, Ioana Diana     00 Romania                 13.74m    3 

      13.74m  13.39m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  13.24m    

  4 Kyriakidou, Styliana      00 Cyprus                  13.38m    2 

      12.46m  13.04m  13.08m  13.10m  13.38m  FOUL    

  5 Klein, Ella Zipora        00 Israel                  10.06m    1 

      9.68m  10.06m  9.88m  9.70m  9.30m  9.84m     

Women 100 Meter Hurdles           

Cls.   Name      Year  Team   Finals Wind Points 

1 Caracuda, Andreea Mihaela 00 Romania 14.50 -1.2 5 

2 Yurchuk, Krystyna 02 Ukraine 14.78 -1.2 4 

3 Leech, Maria 03 Cyprus 14.87 -1.2 3 

4 Kanner, Noam 01 Israel 15.96 -1.2 2 



 

 

 

HC Diaconescu, Teodora Stefania 00 Romania 14.83 -1.2  

HC Dinu, Ana Alexandra 00 Romania 16.32 -1.2  

       

Men 400 Meter Run           

Cls.   Name      Year  Team   Finals   Points 

1 Demchenko, Yaroslav 00 Ukraine 48.88  5 

2 Spyrou, Stavros 00 Cyprus 49.01  4 

3 Abu Anza, Mohamed 00 Israel 49.54  3 

4 Vasiliu, Mihai Razvan 00 Romania 49.72  2 

HC Toader, Alexandru 01 Romania 51.37    

       

Women High Jump           

Cls.   Name      Year  Team   Finals   Points 

1 Chaynov, Veronika 02 Israel 1.73m  5 

2 Zhmur, Olena 01 Ukraine 1.69m  4 

3 Charalambous, Despoina 00 Cyprus 1.69m  3 

4 Apostol, Federica Gabriella 03 Romania 1.55m  2 

  1 Chaynov, Veronika         02 Israel                   1.73m    5 

     1.60 1.65 1.69 1.73 1.80       

        X   XO    O   XO  XXX       

  2 Zhmur, Olena              01 Ukraine                  1.69m    4 

     1.60 1.65 1.69 1.73       

        O    O    O  XXX       

  3 Charalambous, Despoina    00 Cyprus                   1.69m    3 

     1.60 1.65 1.69 1.73       

        O   XO   XO  XXX       

  4 Apostol, Federica Gabrie  03 Romania                  1.55m    2 

     1.55 1.60       

       XO  XXX           

       

Women 400 Meter Run           

Cls.   Name      Year  Team   Finals   Points 

1 Circiogel, Adina Elena 01 Romania 56.30  5 

2 Shostak, Mariana 00 Ukraine 56.37  4 

3 Levy, Nitzan 01 Israel 58.44  3 

4 Georgiou, Chryso 03 Cyprus 59.55  2 

HC Charalamboos, Demetriana 02 Cyprus 60.40    

Men Shot Put           

Cls.   Name      Year  Team   Finals   Points 

1 Aleh, Tamashevich 00 Belarus 20.77m  5 

2 Romanovskyi, Oleksandr 00 Ukraine 17.89m  4 

3 Bira, Marius 01 Romania 16.47m  3 

4 Kanaris, Georgios 00 Cyprus 16.11m  2 

5 Bloomizav, Denis 01 Israel 13.09m  1 

HC Vasile, Ion Marius 02 Romania 16.70m    

HC Zanfir, Constantin 00 Romania 16.51m    



 

 

 

  1 Aleh, Tamashevich         00 Belarus                 20.77m    5 

      20.58m  20.75m  20.66m  20.77m  20.15m  FOUL    

  2 Romanovskyi, Oleksandr    00 Ukraine                 17.89m    4 

      16.56m  16.69m  17.57m  17.58m  17.89m  FOUL    

  3 Bira, Marius              01 Romania                 16.47m    3 

      16.47m  15.68m  16.17m  16.41m  16.43m  FOUL    

  4 Kanaris, Georgios         00 Cyprus                  16.11m    2 

      15.55m  15.78m  FOUL  16.11m  14.68m  14.56m    

  5 Bloomizav, Denis          01 Israel                  13.09m    1 

      12.51m  12.82m  11.74m  13.09m  12.41m  12.39m    

 HC Vasile, Ion Marius        02 Romania                 16.70m 

      14.94m  FOUL  15.44m  16.70m  15.67m  16.43m    

 HC Zanfir, Constantin        00 Romania                 16.51m 

      FOUL  FOUL  16.51m  FOUL  16.30m  FOUL       

       

Women Hammer Throw           

Cls.   Name      Year  Team   Finals   Points 

1 Tatsiana, Ramanovich 00 Belarus 60.17m  5 

2 Stanciu, Ana Adela 00 Romania 59.74m  4 

3 Khamaza, Olena 00 Ukraine 55.46m  3 

4 Constantinou, Vladivalia 01 Cyprus 50.05m  2 

5 Afudi, Maya 03 Israel 37.55m  1 

HC Pantea, Corina Elena 03 Romania,LPS Rom 53.12m    

  1 Tatsiana, Ramanovich      00 Belarus                 60.17m    5 

      FOUL  58.94m  60.17m  59.21m  56.49m  59.35m    

  2 Stanciu, Ana Adela        00 Romania                 59.74m    4 

      FOUL  FOUL  59.58m  59.35m  FOUL  59.74m    

  3 Khamaza, Olena            00 Ukraine                 55.46m    3 

      52.18m  54.98m  55.46m  54.09m  54.83m  54.22m    

  4 Constantinou, Vladivalia  01 Cyprus                  50.05m    2 

      48.77m  50.05m  49.67m  FOUL  FOUL  46.44m    

  5 Afudi, Maya               03 Israel                  37.55m    1 

      FOUL  36.98m  36.41m  35.68m  FOUL  37.55m    

 HC Pantea, Corina Elena      03 Romania,LPS Roman       53.12m 

      51.58m  52.84m  FOUL  53.12m  52.23m  FOUL     

       

Women 3000 Meter Steeplechase           

Cls.   Name      Year  Team   Finals   Points 

1 Severianova, Liubov 01 Ukraine 11:16.61  5 

2 Dimitriou, Christina 00 Cyprus 12:37.23  4 

DNF Vasile, Daniela 01 Romania DNF    

HC Spiridon, Georgiana Cosmina 01 Romania 10:50.58    

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

     



 

 

 

Men Long Jump           

Cls.   Name      Year  Team   Finals Wind Points 

1 Avramenko, Andrii 00 Ukraine 7.63m 1.9 5 

2 Bucsa, Andreas Samuel 00 Romania 7.47m 1.0 4 

3 Arnon, Uri 01 Israel 7.04m 2.8 3 

4 Kyriakou, Giorgos 00 Cyprus 6.97m +0.0 2 

5 Yahor, Znudau 00 Belarus 6.95m 0.4 1 

HC Ciolpan, David 00 Romania 7.16m 1.7   

HC Brodski, Semion 01 Israel 6.63m 1.7   

  1 Avramenko, Andrii         00 Ukraine               7.63m   1.9   5 

     7.48m(2.2) 7.63m(1.9) FOUL(0.4) 7.39m(0.9) 5.79m(2.8) FOUL(-0.6) 

  2 Bucsa, Andreas Samuel     00 Romania               7.47m   1.0   4 

     FOUL(2.0)    7.27m(0.5) 7.47m(1.0)    FOUL(-1.6)    

  3 Arnon, Uri                01 Israel                7.04m   2.8   3 

    7.04m(2.8) 6.89m(1.7) 6.95m(2.4) 6.73m(0.8) 6.40m(2.5) 5.04m(-1.9) 

  4 Kyriakou, Giorgos         00 Cyprus                6.97m  +0.0   2 

     6.97m(+0.0) FOUL(1.3) FOUL(0.5)     

  5 Yahor, Znudau             00 Belarus               6.95m   0.4   1 

     6.21m(0.5) 6.63m(1.8) 6.95m(0.4) FOUL(0.2) 6.67m(0.1) FOUL(-1.5) 

 HC Ciolpan, David            00 Romania                  7.16m   1.7 

   7.16m(1.7) 6.95m(1.0) 7.11m(0.5) 6.50m(0.9) 6.84m(-2.0) 6.84m(-0.8) 

 HC Brodski, Semion           01 Israel                   6.63m   1.7 

     6.44m(1.9) 6.50m(1.8) 6.63m(1.7) FOUL(2.2) 6.46m(0.6) FOUL(-1.1) 

Men 3000 Meter Steeplechase           

Cls.   Name      Year  Team   Finals   Points 

1 Haim, Yehonatan 00 Israel 9:34.37  5 

2 Zozulia, Roman 00 Ukraine 9:43.55  4 

3 Pittalis, Fanis 00 Cyprus 9:44.71  3 

4 Dumitru, Mihai Robert 02 Romania 10:02.31  2 

HC Dan, Raul Manuel 03 Romania 10:13.41    

Men Pole Vault           

Cls.   Name      Year  Team   Finals   Points 

1 Bortnikov, Artur 00 Ukraine 5.00m  5 

2 Hasanov, Amal 01 Israel 4.80m  4 

3 Giakoumi, Prodromos 01 Cyprus 4.40m  3 

4 Prepelita, Bogdan 00 Romania 4.40m  2 

NH Costea, Dacian 02 Romania NH    

  1 Bortnikov, Artur          00 Ukraine                  5.00m    5 

     4.60 4.80 4.90 5.00 5.20       

        O    O    O    O  XXX       

  2 Hasanov, Amal             01 Israel                   4.80m    4 

     4.40 4.60 4.80 4.90       

        O  XXO  XXO    X       

  3 Giakoumi, Prodromos       01 Cyprus                   4.40m    3 

     4.10 4.20 4.30 4.40 4.50       

        O    O    O    O  XXX       



 

 

 

  4 Prepelita, Bogdan         00 Romania                  4.40m    2 

     4.20 4.30 4.40 4.50       

       XO    O    O  XXX       

 NH Costea, Dacian            02 Romania                     NH 

     4.10       

      XXX           

       

Men 400 Meter Hurdles           

Cls.   Name      Year  Team   Finals   Points 

1 Shiff, Omir 00 Israel 53.80  5 

2 Slediuk, Volodymyr 01 Ukraine 53.87  4 

3 Christoforou, Renos 02 Cyprus 57.21  3 

4 Turnea, Georgica Marian 01 Romania 58.98  2 

Women Javelin Throw           

Cls.   Name      Year  Team   Finals   Points 

1 Aliaksandra, Konshyna 01 Belarus 50.10m  5 

2 Savdzhy, Marianna 01 Ukraine 46.46m  4 

3 Papadopoulou, Georgia 03 Cyprus 42.32m  3 

4 Paruba, Alisia Adela 03 Romania 41.80m  2 

5 Derhi, Bareket 00 Israel 40.60m  1 

  1 Aliaksandra, Konshyna     01 Belarus                 50.10m    5 

      FOUL  48.02m  50.10m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL     

  2 Savdzhy, Marianna         01 Ukraine                 46.46m    4 

      41.56m  44.58m  44.59m  43.75m  46.46m  45.05m    

  3 Papadopoulou, Georgia     03 Cyprus                  42.32m    3 

      38.85m  39.36m  40.28m  40.76m  42.32m  40.60m    

  4 Paruba, Alisia Adela      03 Romania                 41.80m    2 

      41.80m  41.68m  39.72m  41.66m  41.52m  41.00m    

  5 Derhi, Bareket            00 Israel                  40.60m    1 

      FOUL  40.60m  37.84m  FOUL  32.64m  FOUL     

Women 400 Meter Hurdles           

Cls.   Name      Year  Team   Finals   Points 

1 Bezshyiko, Tetiana 00 Ukraine 60.43  5 

2 Valiantsina, Chymbar 00 Belarus 60.84  4 

3 Klein, Ella Zipora 00 Israel 65.06  3 

4 Matoli, Georgia 03 Cyprus 66.47  2 

5 Anton, Bianca Georgiana 00 Romania 66.53  1 

HC Kanner, Noam 01 Israel 66.00    

       

Women Triple Jump           

Cls.   Name      Year  Team   Finals Wind Points 

1 Ion, Diana Ana Maria 00 Romania 13.20m 0.5 5 

2 Kostenko, Anna 02 Ukraine 12.49m 0.2 4 

3 Savvidou, Konstantina 01 Cyprus 11.66m 0.2 3 

4 Chaynov, Veronika 02 Israel 11.60m -1.2 2 

HC Timu, Georgiana Andreea 02 Romania 11.70m -0.1   



 

 

 

  1 Ion, Diana Ana Maria      00 Romania              13.20m   0.5   5 

13.10m(0.4) FOUL(1.4) 12.95m(0.2) 13.20m(0.5) 13.16m(+0.0) 13.17m(-0.4 

  2 Kostenko, Anna            02 Ukraine              12.49m   0.2   4 

12.25m(-0.5)12.49m(0.2)12.36m(-0.7)12.42m(-0.6)FOUL(-0.5)12.11m(0.3) 

  3 Savvidou, Konstantina     01 Cyprus               11.66m   0.2   3 

11.33m(-0.7) FOUL(-0.2)11.66m(0.2)11.25m(-0.4)11.54m(0.2) 11.61m(0.2) 

  4 Chaynov, Veronika         02 Israel               11.60m  -1.2   2 

     11.60m(-1.2) 11.27m(0.4) 11.12m(0.1)     

 HC Timu, Georgiana Andreea   02 Romania              11.70m  -0.1 

     FOUL(-0.6) FOUL(0.4) 11.70m(-0.1) FOUL(0.7) FOUL(0.7) FOUL(0.4) 

       

Men High Jump           

Cls.   Name      Year  Team   Finals   Points 

1 Doroshchuk, Oleh 01 Ukraine 2.15m  5 

2 Pampaka, Kyriakos 01 Cyprus 2.09m  4 

3 Kapitolnik, Jonathan 02 Israel 2.01m  3 

4 Androne, Valentin Alexandru 01 Romania 2.01m  2 

  1 Doroshchuk, Oleh          01 Ukraine                  2.15m    5 

     1.93 2.01 2.05 2.09 2.12 2.15      

        O    O    O   XO   XO    O      

  2 Pampaka, Kyriakos         01 Cyprus                   2.09m    4 

     1.85 1.89 1.97 2.01 2.05 2.09 2.12     

        O    O    O    O   XO    O  XXX     

  3 Kapitolnik, Jonathan      02 Israel                   2.01m    3 

     1.80 1.89 1.97 2.01 2.05       

        O    O    O    O  XXX       

  4 Androne, Valentin Alexan  01 Romania                  2.01m    2 

     1.89 1.93 1.97 2.01 2.05       

        O    O    O  XXO  XXX           

Women Discus Throw           

Cls.   Name      Year  Team   Finals   Points 

1 Harkusha, Daria 00 Ukraine 50.65m  5 

2 Tiganasu, Ioana Diana 00 Romania 47.17m  4 

3 Kyriakidou, Styliana 00 Cyprus 40.92m  3 

4 Gay, Liya 02 Israel 39.86m  2 

HC Lungu, Andreea Iuliana 02 Romania 46.16m    

  1 Harkusha, Daria           00 Ukraine                 50.65m    5 

      FOUL  46.66m  FOUL  FOUL  47.22m  50.65m    

  2 Tiganasu, Ioana Diana     00 Romania                 47.17m    4 

      43.72m  42.15m  45.23m  47.17m  FOUL  FOUL    

  3 Kyriakidou, Styliana      00 Cyprus                  40.92m    3 

      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  40.92m  FOUL     

  4 Gay, Liya                 02 Israel                  39.86m    2 

      FOUL  35.57m  39.86m  FOUL  39.35m  39.14m    

 HC Lungu, Andreea Iuliana    02 Romania                 46.16m 

      44.49m  45.34m  46.16m  44.98m  45.86m  44.34m     



 

 

 

Men 100 Meter Run           

Cls.   Name      Year  Team   Finals Wind Points 

1 Deac, Alexandru Horatiu 00 Romania 10.85 -0.8 5 

2 Bar Sheshet, Moshe 01 Israel 11.24 -0.8 4 

3 Sydorov, Nikita 00 Ukraine 11.27 -0.8 3 

4 Hadjisergs, Dimitru 02 Cyprus 11.32 -0.8 2 

HC Breahna, Robert Cristian 00 Romania 10.78 -0.8   

HC Stoica, Mirel Cristian 01 Romania 10.87 -0.8   

HC Circiu, Alexandru Ioan 00 Romania 11.20 -0.8   

HC Faerman, Denis 00 Israel 11.30 -0.8   

       

Women 100 Meter Run           

Cls.   Name      Year  Team   Finals Wind Points 

1 Kadmon, Gal 00 Israel 11.94 1.0 5 

2 Colomeiteva, Sanda 00 Cyprus 12.05 1.0 4 

3 Mihalache, Maria 03 Romania 12.53 1.0 3 

4 Podhorodetska, Yeva 01 Ukraine 36.56 1.0 2 

DNS Tocker, Michal 00 Israel DNS 1.0   

HC Stroescu, Denisa Natalia 02 Romania 13.75 1.0   

       

Men 800 Meter Run           

Cls.   Name      Year  Team   Finals   Points 

1 Voicu, Cristian Gabriel 01 Romania 1:52.34  5 

2 Michailidis, Panagiotis 00 Cyprus 1:54.32  4 

3 Carmin, Jonathan 01 Israel 1:54.94  3 

4 Honskyi, Oleksandr 01 Ukraine 1:55.79  2 

Women 800 Meter Run           

Cls.   Name      Year  Team   Finals   Points 

1 Zhulzhyk, Svitlana 02 Ukraine 2:07.78  5 

2 Sfarghiu, Maria Talida 03 Romania 2:13.86  4 

3 Yaish, Noa 02 Israel 2:15.49  3 

4 Mala, Phoebe 00 Cyprus 2:16.45  2 

HC Teusan, Tabita 02 Romania 2:14.17    

Men Javelin Throw           

Cls.   Name      Year  Team   Finals   Points 

1 Savva, Spyros 00 Cyprus 63.31m  5 

2 Carare, Razvan 01 Romania 62.16m  4 

3 Novikov, Valentyn 00 Ukraine 59.02m  3 

4 Asres, Wolelaw 01 Israel 52.38m  2 

HC Novac, Alexandru Mihaita 97 Romania 77.78m    

  1 Savva, Spyros             00 Cyprus                  63.31m    5 

      59.03m  62.96m  60.87m  63.31m  62.44m  62.55m    

  2 Carare, Razvan            01 Romania                 62.16m    4 

      62.16m  58.44m  49.65m  60.18m  FOUL  61.21m    

  3 Novikov, Valentyn         00 Ukraine                 59.02m    3 

      52.36m  54.40m  55.15m  FOUL  59.02m  58.86m    



 

 

 

  4 Asres, Wolelaw            01 Israel                  52.38m    2 

      FOUL  48.98m  49.71m  52.38m  48.52m  50.04m    

 HC Novac, Alexandru Mihaita  97 Romania                 77.78m 

      FOUL  75.52m  76.99m  FOUL  FOUL  77.78m     

Men Discus Throw           

Cls.   Name      Year  Team   Finals   Points 

1 Kuznetsov, Mark 00 Ukraine 49.95m  5 

2 Charalambous, Zacharias 00 Cyprus 48.35m  4 

3 Zanfir, Constantin 00 Romania 47.09m  3 

4 Brodski, Semion 01 Israel 34.13m  2 

HC Vasile, Ion Marius 02 Romania 46.57m    

HC Ilisei, Robert Daniel 01 Romania 45.06m    

  1 Kuznetsov, Mark           00 Ukraine                 49.95m    5 

      FOUL  43.48m  FOUL  49.95m  FOUL  FOUL     

  2 Charalambous, Zacharias   00 Cyprus                  48.35m    4 

      FOUL  46.23m  FOUL  48.35m  47.83m  FOUL    

  3 Zanfir, Constantin        00 Romania                 47.09m    3 

      FOUL  47.05m  47.09m  46.83m  FOUL  FOUL    

  4 Brodski, Semion           01 Israel                  34.13m    2 

      33.73m  FOUL  FOUL  31.42m  34.13m  FOUL    

 HC Vasile, Ion Marius        02 Romania                 46.57m 

      46.38m  FOUL  46.57m  44.72m  44.31m  FOUL    

 HC Ilisei, Robert Daniel     01 Romania                 45.06m 

      FOUL  44.38m  FOUL  43.74m  FOUL  45.06m     

Men Triple Jump           

Cls.   Name      Year  Team   Finals Wind Points 

1 Konovalenko, Artem 00 Ukraine 16.30m 1.4 5 

2 Cioaca, Bogdan Georgian 00 Romania 15.29m -1.3 4 

3 Christos, Zaphiris 01 Cyprus 14.37m 1.4 3 

4 Arnon, Uri 01 Israel 14.07m 1.5 2 

  1 Konovalenko, Artem        00 Ukraine              16.30m   1.4   5 

     15.70m(-2.2) 16.30m(1.4)    FOUL(2.5) FOUL(1.5)    

  2 Cioaca, Bogdan Georgian   00 Romania              15.29m  -1.3   4 

     15.29m(-1.3) 15.12m(1.4)    14.69m(1.4)     

  3 Christos, Zaphiris        01 Cyprus               14.37m   1.4   3 

     14.25m(0.9) FOUL(1.6) FOUL(1.4) 14.37m(1.4) FOUL(1.7) FOUL(1.3) 

  4 Arnon, Uri                01 Israel               14.07m   1.5   2 

     FOUL(-2.6) 13.89m(1.9)    14.07m(1.5)       

Mixed 4x400 Meter Relay 4X400           

Cls.   Name      Year  Team   Finals   Points 

1 Ukraine      A 3:29.83  5 

 1) Shostak, Mariana 00 2) Holub, Yaroslav 01   

 3) Bezshyiko, Tetiana 00 4) Demchenko, Yaroslav 00   

2 Israel      A 3:34.99  4 

 1) Kadmon, Gal 00 2) Shiff, Omir 00    

 3) Levy, Nitzan 01 4) Abu Anza, Mohamed 00   



 

 

 

 

3 Cyprus      A 3:40.26  3 

 1) Demetriades, Andreas 01 2) Georgiou, Chryso 03   

 3) Constantinou, Stella 01 4) Spyrou, Stavros 00   

4 Romania      A 3:44.59  2 

 1) Mihalache, Maria 03 2) Anton, Bianca Georgiana 00  

 3) Toader, Alexandru 01 4) Vasiliu, Mihai Razvan 00   

    

 ====================================================  

                      Women Team Scores    

 ====================================================  

     1) Ukraine                     54         

     2) Romania                     43    

     3) Cyprus                      39           

     4) Israel                      32    

     5) Belarus                     28    

       

 ====================================================  

                      Men Team Scores      

 ====================================================  

     1) Ukraine                     58         

     2) Romania                     46    

     3) Cyprus                      45           

     4) Israel                      40    

     5) Belarus                     10    

       

       

 ====================================================  

                     Total Team Scores    

 ====================================================  

     1) Ukraine                    117          

     2) Romania                     91    

     3) Cyprus                      87           

     4) Israel                      76    

     5) Belarus                     38    

       

   

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

    



 

 

 

 

 

BEST WOMEN   

      

 

Crt.No. Name and Surname Event Country Performance Points 

1 Krystsina, Kantsavenka   Pole Vault Belarus 4.25m 1037 

2 Ion, Diana Ana Maria   Triple Jump Romania 13.20 1036 

3 Zhulzhyk, Svitlana   800 m Ukraine 2:07.78 1027 

4 Bezshyiko, Tetiana   400 Hurdles Ukraine 60.43 1009 

5 Kadmon, Gal   100 m Israel 11.94 1003 

6 Timu, Georgiana Andreea   Long Jump Romania 5.94m 986 

7 Circiogel, Adina Elena   400 m Romania 56.30 966 

8 Caracuda, Andreea Mihaela   100 Hurdles Romania 14.50 956 

9 Chaynov, Veronika   High  Jump Israel 1.73m 955 

10 Tatsiana, Ramanovich   Hamer Throw Belarus 60.17 935 

11 Dorts, Yelizaveta   Shot Put Belarus 15.61 934 

12 Severianova, Liubov   3000 m St. Ukraine 11:16.61 918 

13 Harkusha, Daria   Discus Trow Ukraine 50.65 900 

14 Aliaksandra, Konshyna   Javelin Throw Belarus 50.10 895 

       

BEST MEN  

      

 

Crt.No. Name and Surname Event Country Performance Points 

1 Aleh, Tamashevich   Shot Put Belarus 20.77 1167 

2 Konovalenko, Artem   Triple Jump Ukraine 16.30 1090 

3 Fedorov, Danylo   Hamer Throw Ukraine 71.78m 1067 

4 Avramenko, Andrii   Long Jump Ukraine 7.63m 1057 

5 Iconaru, Alexandru Ionut   110 Hurdles Romania 14.09 1050 

6 Doroshcuuk, Oleh   High  Jump Ukraine 2.15 1046 

7 Bortnikov, Artur   Pole Vault Ukraine 5.00 994 

8 Voicu, Cristian Gabriel   800 m Romania 1:52.34 960 

9 Shiff, Omir   400 Hurdles Israel 53.80 949 

10 Deac, Alexandru Horatiu   100 m Romania 10.85 931 

11 Demchenko, Yaroslav   400 m Ukraine 48.88 926 

12 Kuznetsov, Mark   Discus Trow Ukraine 49.95 876 

13 Savva, Spyros   Javelin Throw Cyprus 63.31m 864 

14 Haim, Yehonatan   3000 m St. Israel 9:34.37 857 

       

138 participated athletes, 64 womens and 74 mens from 5 countres.  

 


